Year

2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013

Month

11

11

10

10

Type

Annual
Special
Annual
Special
Annual
Special
Annual
Special

Articles

25

31

24

Sessions

R AR R WR

Peak Attendence

359

700
270
369
630

Wayland Town Meetings

Electronic Voting

2 sessions

4 sessions

all sessions
all sessions
all sessions

Total Time
(hrs:mins)

1:53
11:25
1:53
15:33
1:38
10:07
1:47

Time Saved
(hrs:mins)

2:55

2:20
14
4:03
40

Notes

Approved free trial of electronic voting

Approved electronic voting for through FY15



